

STORES DATEWISE ITEM REMINDER TO PURCHASE

REPORT RUN DATE & TIME : 29-APR-24 08:35:51

UNIT: INDIA JUTE MILL

Reminder Date 24/04/2024

Code	Item Desc	Uom	Remarks	Indent No	Rem Qty	Status
011016	S/R BALL BEARING MS-9 (RMS-7)	PCS			12.00	N
011112	S/R BALL BEARING 6308Z	PCS			10.00	N
011192	S/R BALL BEARING 6307 2RS	PCS			10.00	N
011305	S/R BALL BEARING 6306ZZ	PCS			10.00	N
012023	D/R BALL BEARING 1210 K	PCS			4.00	N
015005	CYLINDER BALL BEARING LTW15 WITH SOCKET(UK-210)	PCS			10.00	N
015030	PLUMBER BLOCK SN 508 FOR 1208K	PCS			4.00	N
015067	SLEEVE HE 310(PBS) FOR RLTW 15 BEARING	PCS			6.00	N
015090	FRICTION BEARING 1"	PCS			20.00	N
021009	ENDLESS BELT 28" X 100" FOR PRINTING M/C	PCS			2.00	N
024001	RUBBER BELT 1" X 1/4" THICK	FEET			100.00	N
025007	V BELT A 100	PCS			20.00	N
025008	V BELT A 105	PCS			20.00	N
025009	V BELT A 112	PCS			20.00	N
025029	V BELT C 204	PCS			4.00	N
025038	V BELT B 44	PCS			2.00	N
025049	V BELT CC 254	PCS			9.00	N
025091	V BELT B 82	PCS			18.00	N
025110	V BELT B 80	PCS			10.00	N
025111	V BELT B 86	PCS			6.00	N
025141	V BELT B 204	PCS			2.00	N
025168	V BELT B 46	PCS			12.00	N
025181	V BELT B 200	PCS			30.00	N
025211	V BELT B 81	PCS			18.00	N
025258	V BELT B 85	PCS			5.00	N
026013	BELT HOOK NO.5	BOX			20.00	N
031027	HEX HD BOLT & NUT 4" X 1/2"	KGS			10.00	N
031098	HEX HD BOLT / NUT 1/2 " X 7 "	KGS			25.00	N
032030	SNAP HD BOLT & HEX NUT 5" X 5/8" X 2" THREAD	KGS			50.00	N
032051	SNAP HD BOLT WITH HEX NUT 3/4" X 5"	KGS			25.00	N
032065	SNAP HD BOLT WITH NUT 3/4" X 7" B.S.W	KGS			10.00	N
034068	EYE BOLT 5/8"X 10 "/10 1/2 "	PCS			200.00	N
035025	HEX NUT 5/8"	KGS			25.00	N
035058	HEX NUT 5/16" BSF	PCS			500.00	N
043006	HEX HD SET SCREW 1/2" X 1/4"BSF	PCS			400.00	N
043032	HEX HD SET SCREW 2" X 1/2 "	KGS			10.00	N
043213	HEX HD SET SCREW 5/16" X 2" BSF	PCS			300.00	N
043220	HEX HD SET SCREW 3/8" X 3"	KGS			25.00	N
048018	WOOD SCREW 30 X 7MM	PCS			500.00	N
048023	WOOD SCREW 10 X 1 1/2"(35 MM)	PCS			0.00	N
048129	WOOD SCREW 6MM X 15MM	PCS			400.00	N
051001	LINK STUD CAT 410 4 1/4"SPG.	PCS			200.00	N
051032	COMPOUND PINION STUD	PCS			10.00	N
051051	IDLER ROLLER STUD CAT NO-428	PCS			200.00	N
053022	SPRING WASHER 1/4"	PCS			500.00	N
053062	NYLON WASHER SMALL	PCS			2000.00	N
054002	BLUE TACKS 3/4"	KGS			5.00	N
055004	M.S. WASHER 3/8"	KGS			10.00	N
055006	M.S. WASHER 1/2"	KGS			10.00	N
055103	WIRE NAIL 1"	KGS			25.00	N
055104	WIRE NAIL 1 1/2"	KGS			20.00	N

STORES DATEWISE ITEM REMINDER TO PURCHASE

REPORT RUN DATE & TIME : 29-APR-24 08:35:51

UNIT: INDIA JUTE MILL

Reminder Date 24/04/2024

Code	Item Desc	Uom	Remarks	Indent No	Rem Qty	Status
061016	LIFTER CHAIN SPG 6' X 4' X 5/8"CAT NO.526	FEET			90.00	N
062003	CHAIN LINK 1/2" (12MM)	PCS			30.00	N
062005	CHAIN LINK 3/8" SINGLE WITHOUT ROLLER	PCS			30.00	N
062006	CHAIN JOINT CLIPS 1/2" SPRINGTYPE,SINGLE	PCS			0.00	N
062007	CHAIN JOINT CLIP 5/8" WITHOUT ROLLER	PCS			10.00	N
062008	CHAIN JOINT LINK 3/4" WITHOUT ROLLER.	PCS			10.00	N
062041	CHAIN HALF LINK 5/8" SINGLE	PCS			10.00	N
062043	HALF LINK 3/8"P	PCS			20.00	N
076061	GRINDING WHEEL 12" X 1-1/2" X 1" BORE (ROUGH)	PCS			2.00	N
076075	GRINDING WHEEL 12" X 1-1/2" X 1" BORE (SMOOTH)	PCS			2.00	N
085311	NYLON WIRE BRAIDED PIPE 3/8"BORE(AIR COMPRESSOR PIPE)	MTR			200.00	N
101023	BOX BACK RH & LH (SACKING)	PCS			50.00	N
111069	HYDROL 68 (PROTOMAC 68)	LTR			210.00	N
111085	PROTOMAC 10M (SERVO SPIN 12)	LTR			2100.00	N
112010	GREASE MULTIPURPOSE NO. 3	KGS			192.00	N
121016	GWER GUM	KGS			200.00	N
121028	NON IONIC DETERGENT SOAP P-40	KGS			210.00	N
121030	SODIUM SILICO FLOURIDE	KGS			200.00	N
121701	YELLOW DYE POWDER	KGS			25.00	N
122002	BALING BUCKLS 2 1/4" X 3/16" 12-13 PCS/ KG	KGS			1000.00	N
122003	BALING PIN 2 1/4"X1/4" 75-80 PCS/KG	KGS			500.00	N
135036	INSULATING VARNISH DR. BACKS BRAND	LTR			5.00	N
136629	TOP WHEEL MOUNTED METAL BODY LIMIT SWITCH	PCS			20.00	N
137083	CABLE GLAND 185 SQ MM	PCS			36.00	N
137116	CABLE GLAND 16MM DOUBLE COMPRESSION	PCS			60.00	N
137236	CABLE GLAND 17MM DOUBLE COMPRESSION	PCS			60.00	N
142028	PVC ADHESIVE TAPE 3/4"COLOUR	ROL			50.00	N
143018	PSBD SWITCH 9/10 AMP 500V	PCS			12.00	N
143051	MAIN SWITCH TP 150AMP 3PH 415VOLT	PCS			4.00	N
143088	SOCKET PIANO TYPE 5 PIN 5 AMP	PCS			50.00	N
143104	PUSH BUTTON STATION 8 WAY	PCS			2.00	N
144046	PVC ARMOURED COPPER CONDUCTOR CABLE 2.5 SQ MM X 4 CORE 1.1KV GRADE	MTR			250.00	N
144070	PVC ARMOURED COPPER CABLE 6 SQ MM 3 CORE	MTR			200.00	N
150167	WHITE ZINC	KGS			1.00	N
161302	C.I.BEVEL PINION 34T PART NO.2C01100165FOR DRAW HEAD M/C	PCS			6.00	N
161743	C.I.HELICAL PINION 120T X 8DP X 1 3/4"B X 1 1/2"F X 3/8"KW	PCS			6.00	N
171011	M SEAL FOR LEAKAGE	KGS			2.00	N
177020	OPEN KNIFE 5 IN BLADE	PCS			200.00	N
177038	WOOLEN CLOTH 60 WIDTH X 1/8	MTR			200.00	N
177049	POTASH POWDER	KGS			5.00	N
177065	BATTERY FOR TORCH	PCS			48.00	N
177492	RUBBER TYRE 12 " X 2 "	PCS			6.00	N
177505	PENCIL BATTERY	PCS			20.00	N
184079	IRON WIRE NO. 4	KGS			100.00	N
186033	C.I.FERROLOID ELECTRODE 4MM (NO.8)	KGS			2.50	N
186150	M.S.ELECTRODE NO 6 (4.5 MM)	PCS			240.00	N
188008	C.I.CONNECTING ARM BODY 12 1/4"	PCS			12.00	N
188010	C.I.BUFFER BRACKET RH/LH	PCS			30.00	N
188204	C.I.RATCHET PAWL BIG (UPTAKE PAWL)	PCS			30.00	N
188205	C.I.RATCHET PAWL SMALL(UPTAKE PAWL)	PCS			30.00	N

STORES DATEWISE ITEM REMINDER TO PURCHASE

REPORT RUN DATE & TIME : 29-APR-24 08:35:51

UNIT: INDIA JUTE MILL

Reminder Date 24/04/2024

Code	Item Desc	Uom	Remarks	Indent No	Rem Qty	Status
201048	CHALK PENCIL	BOX			100.00	N
201051	STATIONERY ; FLAT FILE	PCS			30.00	N
201063	DOT PEN	PCS			200.00	N
201098	STATIONERY ; RULLED REGISTER 100 PAGES	PCS			36.00	N
206013	XEROX PAPER A 4 (21.0 C.M. X 29.7 C.M)	REAM			50.00	N
310006	SCYTHE STONE 12" X 1 1/2" X1 1/2"	PCS			50.00	N
311003	SHORT FORMING ROLLER SHAFT P/NO. 554	PCS			4.00	N
311016	NYLOCK NUT HEEL STUD PT NO-290 A FOR JUTE SPREADER M/C	PCS			50.00	N
311017	SPRING FOR FEED PRESSING ROLLER PART NO.936	PCS			6.00	N
311052	D.C.CHAIN WHEEL ON DRIVING SHAFT 21T PART NO.219	PCS			4.00	N
311060	SHEAR PIN SOCKET ON CHIAN WHEEL 30T PT NO.302	PCS			4.00	N
311065	HEEL RUNNER PT NO 291	PCS			100.00	N
311067	NYLOCK NUT FOR BTRUCK STUD PART NO.287 A	PCS			50.00	N
311068	HEEL STUD WITH NUT PART NO.290	PCS			50.00	N
311071	DRIVING CHAIN WHEEL 20T X 1"P PART NO.510	PCS			4.00	N
311075	M.S.FORMING ROLLER CHAIN WHEEL 40TX 3/4"PX 7/16" X 2" PART NO.545	PCS			4.00	N
311086	A TRACK RUNNER PART NO.281	PCS			100.00	N
311125	B TRUCK RUNNER PART NO.288	PCS			100.00	N
311152	FORMING ROLLER PART NO.541	PCS			4.00	N
321557	COMPOUND STUD PART NO.910-19032-00	PCS			12.00	N
321711	NYLON BUSH L 4 " X O/D.1 3/4 " X BORE 1 1/4 " FOR CARDING	PCS			100.00	N
321808	NYLON BUSH 4" X 1 1/2" X 1 1/4"	PCS			100.00	N
324014	DISC CARRIER ARM PT NO PT NO RF 2711	PCS			4.00	N
324015	DISC CARRIER ARM PT NO RF 2712	PCS			4.00	N
324016	PISTON ROD T M TYPE	PCS			8.00	N
324063	PISTON ROD PT NO RF 2742 TK TYPE	PCS			8.00	N
324341	FORMING DISC ARBOUR STUD PART NO 2207 FOR R.F.	PCS			20.00	N
332003	FRONT FALLER CHECK SPRING FOR 2ND DRG L/R	PCS			36.00	N
332473	CORRUGATED METAL STRIP FOR FEED BANK ROLLER OF SCREW GILL CAT NO.85J835	PCS			100.00	N
332650	FRONT REVOL.RUBBER SHAFT BKT FOR T.C.DRG.	PCS			50.00	N
333035	ALUMINIUM SLIVER ROLLER AXLE & SLIVER ROD SUPPORT FOR SKG WEFT FIN.DRG	PCS			50.00	N
334143	REVOLVING ROLLER SPRING PART NO.82J474	PCS			200.00	N
338001	NYLON SHARE PIN 5/16"ODX1 1/4"L	PCS			10000.00	N
338519	FRONT DRAWING ROLLER PART NO.2C01130289 FOR DRAW HEAD M/C	PCS			2.00	N
352220	BOBBIN CARRIER 4 3/4" S.D.	PCS			100.00	N
355008	COTTON LISTING 1"	MTR			1000.00	N
356023	BOBBIN CARRIER FOR 4 1/4 " A/D SPG.	PCS			200.00	N
362069	BUSH FOR SUPPORT BKT PT 301	PCS			200.00	N
362241	NYLON BUSH P/NO. 310 FOR MACKROLL WDG.	PCS			10.00	N
363042	SCROLL ROLLER DOUBLE GROOVE FOR G/BOSS.	PCS			40.00	N
366105	NYLON FOOT STEP BUSH (SPLIT TYPE)	PRS			200.00	N
380106	HEALD FRAME TIE BAR PART NO.93W428 TO 32 FOR S4 LOOM	PCS			24.00	N
380134	TAKE UP RETAINING POWEL PART NO.93W541	PCS			24.00	N
380139	CAM RUNNER PART NO.93W628	PCS			24.00	N
380189	PIN SLIDE PART NO.93W634	PCS			24.00	N
380190	SHUTTER FOR WEFT DETECTOR PART NO.93W568	PCS			100.00	N
380223	END HEALD GUIDE LH/RH PART NO.93W439 FOR S4 LOOM	PCS			24.00	N
380897	TENSION DISC ASSEMBLY WITH CERAMIC DISC & M.S.BODY FOR S 4 BEAMING CREEL	SET			20.00	N

STORES DATEWISE ITEM REMINDER TO PURCHASE

REPORT RUN DATE & TIME : 29-APR-24 08:35:51

UNIT: INDIA JUTE MILL

Reminder Date 24/04/2024

Code	Item Desc	Uom	Remarks	Indent No	Rem Qty	Status
381028	LOOM CAMB 7 1/2 P X 34"X8MM / 35 "	PCS			50.00	N
381072	LOOM CAMB 7 1/2P X 30" X 8MMEYE.	PCS			50.00	N
383002	ECCO LOADER PART NO E 36	PCS			50.00	N
383112	ECCO LOADER PART NO E 12	PCS			50.00	N
383123	ECCO LOADER PART NO E 33	PCS			50.00	N
383156	ECCO LOADER PART NO E 14	PCS			100.00	N
383158	ECCO LOADER PART NO E 86	PCS			30.00	N
383160	ECCO LOADER PART NO E 105	PCS			100.00	N
383235	ECCO LOADER PART NO E 36	PCS			25.00	N
383241	ECCO LOADER PART NO E 134	PCS			20.00	N
383250	ECCO LOADER PART NO E 76	PCS			30.00	N
383265	ECCO LOADER PART NO EB 51	PCS			30.00	N
383270	ECCO LOADER PART NO EB 79	PCS			50.00	N
383306	ECCO LOADER PART NO E 142	PCS			50.00	N
384001	PICKING ARM 32"X 2"X 2"	PCS			100.00	N
384013	SYNTHETIC LACE 48"LX3/8"W	PCS			500.00	N
384029	HESSIAN SHUTTLE 12" X 1 3/4"	PCS			50.00	N
384040	COTTON VARNISHED CAMB CORD.	KGS			20.00	N
384046	SHUTTLE COVER 15"	PCS			100.00	N
384052	NYLON TRADLE LEVER BOWL 3"X7/8"X7/8"	PCS			100.00	N
384075	PLASTIC MARTINGLE STRAP 1 1/8"	MTR			200.00	N
384082	NYLON CONNECTING ARM HALF BUSH (SPLIT) THIN 2 3/4"LX1 3/4"B	PCS			200.00	N
384131	SYNTHETIC ECCO SHUTTLE L/R	PCS			50.00	N
384137	NYLON TRADLE LEVER BOWL 3 1/8"OD X7/8"BX7/8"W	PCS			200.00	N
384151	NYLON PICKING CONE 2 1/2" X 2" X 2" X 1 1/8"MIIDIUM	PCS			500.00	N
384171	M.S.CRANK SHAFT DRIVING END BIG	PCS			30.00	N
384270	NYLON SWORD SHAFT BUSH 3"L X 1 3/4"OD X 1 1/4"B	PCS			100.00	N
384390	C.I.TWILL PINION 22TX4DPX15/8"BX5 11/16"DIA SPLIT TYPE	PCS			20.00	N
384590	SYNTHYETIC PICKING BEND 20" LONG	PCS			30.00	N
384592	ECCO SHUTTLE 10" X 1 1/2"	PCS			50.00	N
384641	SPRING STEEL 1-1/2" X 16 SWG	KGS			50.00	N
384643	M.S.CONNECTING ARM " U " CLAMP	PCS			50.00	N
384860	SYNTHETIC BUCKLES 7"L X 1"W DURATEX	PCS			2000.00	N
384914	C.I.HOB CUT 26T CRANK SHAFT PINION FOR N/L	PCS			10.00	N
384915	C.I.HOB CUT 52T CENTRE SHAFT PINION FOR N/L	PCS			10.00	N
384917	C.I.WYPER PINION 33T X4DPX 1 1/2"BX81/4"DIA	PCS			20.00	N
392166	SEWING SPARE NO 122039	PCS			50.00	N
393003	SEWING SPARE NO AS 38 B	PCS			34.00	N
393004	SEWING SPARE NO BP108	PCS			30.00	N
393006	SEWING SPARE NO HA18A	PCS			35.00	N
393010	SEWING SPARE NO HA 54 A	PCS			80.00	N
393014	SEWING SPARE NO 80638A	PCS			10.00	N
393037	SEWING SPARE NO 81	PCS			75.00	N
393048	SEWING SPARE NO 95	PCS			75.00	N
393052	SEWING SPARE NO 98	PCS			75.00	N
393069	SEWING SPARE NO 9937	PCS			25.00	N
393079	SEWING SPARE NO 22517	PCS			5.00	N
393091	SEWING SPARE NO 80205	PCS			25.00	N
393109	SEWING SPARE NO 80645	PCS			25.00	N
393111	SEWING SPARE NO 80650	PCS			38.00	N
393113	SEWING SPARE NO 80652MS	PCS			34.00	N

STORES DATEWISE ITEM REMINDER TO PURCHASE

REPORT RUN DATE & TIME : 29-APR-24 08:35:51

UNIT: INDIA JUTE MILL

Reminder Date 24/04/2024

Code	Item Desc	Uom	Remarks	Indent No	Rem Qty	Status
393115	SEWING SPARE NO 80656	PCS			15.00	N
393119	SEWING SPARE NO 80668	PCS			25.00	N
393133	SEWING SPARE NO 81213	PCS			38.00	N
393135	SEWING SPARE NO 81220 A	PCS			10.00	N
393138	SEWING SPARE NO 81222	PCS			10.00	N
393140	SEWING SPARE NO 80621A	PCS			30.00	N
393142	SEWING SPARE NO 81238	PCS			45.00	N
393144	SEWING SPARE NO 81241	PCS			20.00	N
393145	SEWING SPARE NO 81250 G	PCS			17.00	N
393183	SEWING SPARE NO 80615 SPL	PCS			14.00	N
393188	SEWING SPARE NO.122020	PCS			50.00	N
393189	SEWING SPARE NO 80669	PCS			30.00	N
393194	SEWING SPARE NO 258	PCS			50.00	N
393196	SEWING SPARE NO 80233	PCS			24.00	N
393211	SEWING SPARE NO 22587	PCS			0.00	N
393253	SEWING SPARE NO AS 137A	PCS			40.00	N
393295	SEWING SPARE NO 97A	PCS			50.00	N
393407	SEWING SPARE NO 122019 CS	PCS			50.00	N
393421	SEWING SPARE NO 122045	PCS			40.00	N
393422	SEWING SPARE NO 145	PCS			50.00	N
393424	SEWING SPARE NO 136 HEX	PCS			75.00	N
393428	SEWING SPARE NO 122040	PCS			20.00	N
393430	SEWING SPARE NO 81224 - I	PCS			30.00	N
393433	SEWING SPARE NO 171	PCS			50.00	N
393454	SEWING SPARE NO 1753	PCS			20.00	N
393455	SEWING SPARE NO 2102	PCS			50.00	N
393459	SEWING SPARE NO 49006	PCS			20.00	N
393460	SEWING SPARE NO 49031	PCS			50.00	N
393470	SEWING SPARE NO 50261	PCS			50.00	N
393478	SEWING SPARE NO 122032	PCS			25.00	N
393484	SEWING SPARE NO 122054	PCS			50.00	N
393497	SEWING SPARE NO 122062	PCS			50.00	N
393508	SEWING SPARE NO 72	PCS			20.00	N
393513	SEWING SPARE NO 21506	PCS			50.00	N
393524	SEWING SPARE NO 122033	PCS			50.00	N
393528	SEWING SPARE NO 1519	PCS			50.00	N
393531	SEWING SPARE NO 122043	PCS			50.00	N
393532	SEWING SPARE NO 122079	PCS			20.00	N
393537	SEWING SPARE NO 49051	PCS			50.00	N
393548	SEWING SPARE NO 122050	PCS			20.00	N
393549	SEWING SPARE NO 122052	PCS			20.00	N
393561	SEWING SPARE NO 81 LONG	PCS			100.00	N
393581	SEWING SPARE NO 122006	PCS			50.00	N
393594	SEWING SPARE NO 122023CS	PCS			50.00	N
782033	NYLON RING TRAVELLER 2400A X 1"	PCS			5000.00	N

245

Reminder Date 25/04/2024

Code	Item Desc	Uom	Remarks	Indent No	Rem Qty	Status
011016	S/R BALL BEARING MS-9 (RMS-7)	PCS			12.00	N
011060	S/R BALL BEARING N 5870 (LTW 13)SOCKET BORE 1 1/4"	PCS			6.00	N
011125	S/R BALL BEARING 6310ZZ	PCS			10.00	N

STORES DATEWISE ITEM REMINDER TO PURCHASE

REPORT RUN DATE & TIME : 29-APR-24 08:35:51

UNIT: INDIA JUTE MILL

Reminder Date 25/04/2024

Code	Item Desc	Uom	Remarks	Indent No	Rem Qty	Status
011165	S/R BALL BEARING 6209ZZ	PCS			10.00	N
011326	S/R BALL BEARING 6202ZZ	PCS			12.00	N
011338	S/R BALL BEARING GY1100	PCS			2.00	N
013030	THRUST BEARING 08	PCS			12.00	N
014008	ROLLER BEARING NO 22208 K	PCS			6.00	N
014058	ROLLER BEARING 22220K WITH SLEEVE, HOUSING & PADESTAL.	PCS			2.00	N
015002	S/R BALL BEARING E-15	PCS			50.00	N
015022	S/R BALL BEARING LTW 14 (UK 209)	PCS			10.00	N
015282	SLEEVE FOR 22208K (H 308)	PCS			6.00	N
021014	TIMING BELT 1072 S 8M 30 FOR DRAW HEAD	PCS			4.00	N
025007	V BELT A 100	PCS			20.00	N
025092	POWER GRIP BELT 8M1832 FOR DRAW HEAD M/C	PCS			4.00	N
043134	HEX HD SET SCREW 2" X 1/4"	KGS			25.00	N
043220	HEX HD SET SCREW 3/8" X 3"	KGS			25.00	N
051001	LINK STUD CAT 410 4 1/4"SPG.	PCS			200.00	N
052078	ALUMINIUM RIVET 3/16" X 3/4"	KGS			20.00	N
053062	NYLON WASHER SMALL	PCS			100.00	N
061007	SINGLE CHAIN 1" PITCH	FEET			30.00	N
064045	SWELL SPRING	PCS			100.00	N
121016	GWER GUM	KGS			200.00	N
121030	SODIUM SILICO FLOURIDE	KGS			100.00	N
160124	CROWN CHAIN WHEEL 58TX 3/4"PX 1 1/2"B X 5/16"KW P/N 728 SPG	PCS			6.00	N
160132	CYLINDER CHAIN WHEEL 16T X 3/4"	PCS			12.00	N
160134	C.I.GEAR CUT PINION 85T X 6DP X 2 1/4"B	PCS			12.00	N
160438	C.I.M/CUT PINION 112T X 6DP X 1 5/8"B X 1 1/ 2"F	PCS			6.00	N
160844	C.I.HOB CUT PINION 19TX4DPX1 1/2"FX2 1/4"B XONE SIDE BOSS OD 2 1/8"XBL 1 3/4"	PCS			6.00	N
161280	C.I.SPEED PINION 28T X 6DP X 2"F X 2 1/2"B X 3/8KW	PCS			6.00	N
161308	DELIVERY GEAR 25T PART NO.2C01130430 FOR DRAW HEAD M/C	PCS			6.00	N
161739	C.I.PINION 38T X 6DP X 1 1/2"BORE & FACE X 5/16"KW FOR CARDING	PCS			6.00	N
173013	EMERY CLOTH NO. 60	PCS			60.00	N
177038	WOOLEN CLOTH 60 WIDTH X 1/8	MTR			30.00	N
177070	BLADE FOR SAFETY RAZOR	PCS			200.00	N
184079	IRON WIRE NO.4	KGS			50.00	N
311363	DRAFT PLATE SUPPORT BRACKET R/L PART NO.378/379	PCS			4.00	N
332012	NYLON CAM RUNNER 2"LX3/4"BX2 3/4"OD	PCS			30.00	N
332141	COILER MOTION REVERSING WHEELCOMPLETE ASSY PT-85J170	PCS			6.00	N
352346	TIN TENSION PULLEY BEARING TYPE FOR 4 1/4"SPG 120 SPINDLE	PCS			20.00	N
352460	TENSION WIRE FOR 4 1/4" SPG.	PCS			100.00	N
380265	AIR VALVE PPART NO.93W403A FOR S4 LOOM	PCS			6.00	N
384006	M.S.LOOM SPINDLE 28"X3/4"(INDIA -27"X3/4")	PCS			50.00	N
384033	PORCELAIN EYE FOR HESSIAN SHUTTLE	PCS			200.00	N
384046	SHUTTLE COVER 15"	PCS			50.00	N
384075	PLASTIC MARTINGLE STRAP 1 1/8"	MTR			300.00	N
384131	SYNTHETIC ECCO SHUTTLE L/R	PCS			50.00	N
384590	SYNTHYETIC PICKING BEND 20" LONG	PCS			500.00	N
384592	ECCO SHUTTLE 10" X 1 1/2"	PCS			50.00	N
384860	SYNTHETIC BUCKLES 7"L X 1"W DURATEX	PCS			1000.00	N
393022	SEWING SPARE NO HA1348	PCS			25.00	N
393100	SEWING SPARE NO 80617	PCS			25.00	N
393134	SEWING SPARE NO 81213A	PCS			25.00	N

STORES DATEWISE ITEM REMINDER TO PURCHASE

REPORT RUN DATE & TIME : 29-APR-24 08:35:51

UNIT: INDIA JUTE MILL

Reminder Date 25/04/2024

Code	Item Desc	Uom	Remarks	Indent No	Rem Qty	Status
393138	SEWING SPARE NO 81222	PCS			6.00	N
393508	SEWING SPARE NO 72	PCS			30.00	N
393569	SEWING SPARE NO 81251A	PCS			25.00	N

56

Count: 301